Automation Controls Catalog
DS2Y-S
Operating function
Nil: Single side stable
Nominal coil voltage
DC 3, 5, 6, 9, 12, 24, 48 V
DS2YRELAYSMiniature Relay
FEATURES

4. Security alarm systems
5. Medical equipment
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: UL/CSA approved type is standard.
TYPES
Contact
arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable type
Part No.
2 Form C
3V DC DS2Y-S-DC3V
5V DC DS2Y-S-DC5V
6V DC DS2Y-S-DC6V
9V DC DS2Y-S-DC9V
12V DC DS2Y-S-DC12V
24V DC DS2Y-S-DC24V
48V DC DS2Y-S-DC48V
Standard packing: Tube: 50 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
2019.04 industrial.panasonic.com/ac/ ー 1 ー c Panasonic Corporation 2019 ASCTB16E 201904
PanasonicCorporationElectromechanicalControlBusinessDivision
ー 2 ー c Panasonic Corporation 2019 ASCTB16E201904industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/